

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-1750	Version:	1	Name:				
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted			
File created:	12/30/2010			In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk			
On agenda:	1/5/2011		Final action:	1/5/2011				
Title:	RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING							
	Sponsored by Council President Donald M. Payne, Jr.							
	1. Honorees of the Budumburam Reunion Association, Inc.							
	Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump							
	 Queen Latifah Individuals being honored by the 2010 Boys & Girls Club of Newark Youth of the Year Mrs. Henrietta King Seniors that are 80 & 90 plus years of age 							
	Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana							
	6. Individuals receiving the "Orgullo Ecuatoriano Award"							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/5/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Council President Donald M. Payne, Jr.

1. Honorees of the Budumburam Reunion Association, Inc.

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

- 2. Queen Latifah
- 3. Individuals being honored by the 2010 Boys & Girls Club of Newark Youth of the Year
- 4. Mrs. Henrietta King
- 5. Seniors that are 80 & 90 plus years of age

Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana

6. Individuals receiving the "Orgullo Ecuatoriano Award"